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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 14 Men, 200m Freestyle 11 years and older
18.5.2025 - 12:29 Results
Limiti 17-18 god. 17 - 18: 2:24.73
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. ZARIC, Nebojsa 14 Plavi Talas 2:42.68 246 36.94 42.65 42.73 40.36
2. NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 Tas 011 2:52.47 206 40.00 45.11 44.78 42.58
3. KULUNDZIC, Petar 14 Plavi Talas 2:58.18 187 40.09 46.75 47.27 44.07

Limit

4. ELCIC, Uros 14 Mornar 3:03.80 170 40.88 47.42 48.92 46.58
Limit

5. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 3:04.45 169 41.93 48.85 49.07 44.60
Limit

6. DESPOTOVIC, Nikola 14 Beogradski plivacki klub 3:04.67 168 41.33 47.94 50.16 45.24
Limit

7. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 14 Mornar 3:08.55 158 43.14 47.21 50.10 48.10
Limit

8. ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije 14 Plavi Talas 3:09.69 155 42.59 49.15 51.54 46.41
Limit

9. CACIC, Viktor 14 Tas 011 3:12.52 148 41.44 51.59 53.19 46.30
Limit

10. LOJPUR, Nikola 14 Novi Beograd 011 3:14.53 144 39.67 46.56 53.75 54.55
Limit

11. ILIC, Vuk 14 Panta Rei 3:18.57 135 45.53 53.20 51.97 47.87
Limit

12. VALJIC, Lav 14 Usce 3:24.41 124 45.54 53.25 54.73 50.89
Limit

13. SEKULIC, Filip 14 Mornar 3:41.24 97 48.91 57.24
Limit

14. ADZEMOVIC, Mihajlo 14 Plavi Talas 3:43.86 94 49.88 1:00.64 57.27 56.07
Limit

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 2:28.42 324 33.46 38.21 38.45 38.30
2. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 2:29.28 319 33.61 38.96 38.71 38.00
3. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:30.74 309 35.02 39.23 38.89 37.60
4. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 Beogradski plivacki klub 2:31.55 304 35.47 39.12 39.51 37.45
5. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 2:31.83 303 36.28 39.51 39.59 36.45
6. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 2:36.13 278 34.81 40.20 41.23 39.89
7. DREKIC, Lazar 13 Tri Delfina 2:42.13 249 37.40 42.03 43.09 39.61
8. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 2:44.66 237 36.26 42.71 44.32 41.37
9. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:57.55 189 39.41 46.89 47.47 43.78

Limit

10. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:03.41 172 39.39 47.18 49.97 46.87
Limit

11. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.47 166 39.27 47.75 51.29 47.16
Limit

12. MATOVIC, Andrija 13 Bonatti 3:15.77 141 42.37 52.24 50.74 50.42
Limit

13. DROBNJAKOVIC, Petar 13 Mornar 3:16.36 140 43.32 50.96 51.64 50.44
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 14, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Pioniri A, 12 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14. RADOVIC, Marko 13 Plavi Talas 3:17.81 137 43.83 50.86 53.44 49.68
Limit

15. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Tas 011 3:24.20 124 43.68 49.73 55.87 54.92
Limit

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 2:06.15 528 29.08 31.91 32.72 32.44
2. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 2:13.06 450 30.43 34.47 34.94 33.22
3. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 2:16.03 421 31.51 34.88 35.32 34.32
4. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 2:18.23 401 32.61 35.88 36.80 32.94
5. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 2:19.32 392 33.27 36.01 35.47 34.57
6. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 2:20.90 379 33.03 36.79 36.74 34.34
7. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 2:20.99 378 31.18 34.93 38.20 36.68
8. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 2:21.30 376 31.68 35.16 37.38 37.08
9. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 2:21.98 370 32.70 36.32 37.96 35.00

10. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 2:22.77 364 31.97 37.88 37.47 35.45
11. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 2:23.89 356 33.54 38.10 37.78 34.47
12. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Mornar 2:24.37 352 33.76 36.50 37.93 36.18
13. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 2:24.44 352 32.69 37.04 38.28 36.43
14. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 2:25.28 346 31.48 37.43 37.95 38.42
15. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Mornar 2:26.24 339 33.29 37.08 38.37 37.50
16. TESIC, Konstantin 12 Beogradski plivacki klub 2:26.53 337 34.42 36.65 39.29 36.17
17. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 2:26.93 334 33.09 36.95 39.88 37.01
18. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 2:29.51 317 33.37 37.59 40.58 37.97
19. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 2:30.08 313 35.41 39.03 40.14 35.50
20. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 2:32.19 301 34.09 40.78 39.69 37.63
21. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Mornar 2:33.56 293 35.27 38.57 40.62 39.10
22. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 2:34.60 287 35.45 41.00 39.28 38.87
23. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Tas 011 2:36.82 275 35.39 41.16 42.17 38.10
24. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 2:38.07 268 35.62 40.49 41.32 40.64
25. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 Plavi Talas 2:38.73 265 36.44 42.27 40.38 39.64
26. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:39.34 262 37.09 41.17 40.58 40.50
27. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 2:39.54 261 37.09 41.22 41.32 39.91
28. VIDENOVIC, Pavle 12 Tas 011 2:40.44 256 35.96 42.24 42.57 39.67
29. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar 2:40.66 255 38.13 40.87 42.48 39.18
30. NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 2:41.75 250 37.16 42.63 42.06 39.90
31. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Tas 011 2:43.08 244 37.29 41.59 44.57 39.63

Limit

32. DEVIC, Teodor 12 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.10 235 35.85 40.17 45.29 43.79
Limit

33. KARADZOLE, Boris 11 Bonatti 2:46.74 228 37.68 43.52 45.34 40.20
Limit

34. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 2:47.50 225 35.12 41.82 45.99 44.57
Limit

35. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:49.44 218 40.72 44.00 43.70 41.02
Limit

36. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 2:50.20 215 37.19 44.15 45.42 43.44
Limit

37. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:50.23 215 37.89 43.36 46.87 42.11
Limit

38. KURILO, Vasilije 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:50.47 214 38.41 44.79 43.67 43.60
Limit

39. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Tas 011 2:53.30 203 39.45 47.37 46.66 39.82
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 14, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

40. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 2:56.81 191 38.44 44.95 48.80 44.62
Limit

41. PESTERAC, Djordje 12 Mornar 2:58.05 188 41.00 46.84 45.72 44.49
Limit

42. CIRKOVIC, Lazar 11 Crvena Zvezda 3:02.42 174 40.88 46.36 49.54 45.64
Limit

43. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 3:02.96 173 42.88 48.84 48.10 43.14
Limit

44. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 3:04.17 169 41.85 45.75 50.21 46.36
Limit

45. LONCAR, Igor 12 Novi Beograd 011 3:04.55 168 38.72 47.94 50.75 47.14
Limit

46. PAVLICEK, Uros 11 Plavi Talas 3:07.35 161 38.84 50.34 51.27 46.90
Limit

47. CACIC, Filip 12 Tas 011 3:09.03 157 41.49 50.33 49.86 47.35
Limit

48. JELACA, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 3:28.53 117 47.56 53.89 58.67 48.41
Limit

49. PETKOVIC, Milutin 12 Bonatti 3:43.85 94 46.97 58.95 58.51 59.42
Limit

DSQ MURISIC, Luka 12 Tas 011
DSQ KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 Beogradski plivacki klub 2:06.02 530 28.08 31.79 34.01 32.14
2. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 2:09.11 493 28.74 32.57 33.90 33.90
3. KONDOREV, L. 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:09.16 492 28.38 33.23 35.29 32.26
4. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 2:10.27 480 28.80 33.50 33.96 34.01

MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Vracar 2:10.27 480 29.41 33.02 34.62 33.22
6. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 2:10.63 476 30.24 32.32 34.10 33.97
7. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:11.81 463 29.09 32.51 35.70 34.51
8. KOCIC, Nikola 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 2:12.14 459 29.29 33.94 35.60 33.31
9. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 2:14.10 440 31.67 34.06 35.30 33.07

10. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:15.42 427 29.56 34.65 36.23 34.98
11. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 2:16.52 417 30.05 34.24 36.25 35.98
12. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:16.83 414 30.34 34.11 37.26 35.12
13. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 11. April 2:18.61 398 31.46 35.12 35.89 36.14
14. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 2:19.97 386 30.57 36.27 37.55 35.58
15. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 2:20.42 383 31.24 36.41 37.26 35.51
16. ALEKSANDROV, Veselin 09 Tas 011 2:22.12 369 31.44 37.43 38.50 34.75
17. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 2:22.15 369 31.67 36.01 38.00 36.47
18. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 2:22.40 367 31.84 36.33 37.59 36.64
19. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:24.11 354 31.01 35.42 38.71 38.97
20. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.72 350 32.17 38.22 40.57 33.76
21. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 2:25.81 342 32.63 37.92 38.71 36.55
22. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 2:26.61 336 32.33 39.31 38.74 36.23
23. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 2:27.64 329 32.58 37.97 39.28 37.81
24. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:31.32 306 34.27 37.76 39.85 39.44
25. JORDANOV, Sergej 09 Barakuda 2:33.90 291 33.38 39.32 40.57 40.63

Limit

26. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 2:35.02 284 33.68 39.43 42.38 39.53
Limit

27. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 Beogradski plivacki klub 2:35.85 280 32.59 40.58 42.96 39.72
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 14, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

28. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 Vracar 2:39.78 260 34.31 39.29 43.03 43.15
Limit

29. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 2:40.11 258 35.76 41.47 43.07 39.81
Limit

30. JAKSIC, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:40.65 255 34.97 41.04 42.88 41.76
Limit

31. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 2:43.97 240 35.52 40.84 44.55 43.06
Limit

32. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 2:45.30 234 34.02 40.90 46.50 43.88
Limit

33. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 2:48.81 220 36.47 42.74 45.00 44.60
Limit

34. POLUGA, Bogdan 10 Tas 011 3:02.17 175 38.54 46.13 50.27 47.23
Limit

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 2:02.74 573 30.16 32.26 30.56 29.76
2. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:04.52 549 28.60 32.15 32.02 31.75
3. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:05.35 538 28.42 32.07 33.10 31.76
4. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 2:05.86 532 28.52 31.11 33.50 32.73
5. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:06.12 528 29.30 32.00 32.50 32.32
6. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:07.99 506 30.68 32.91 33.09 31.31
7. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 2:10.07 482 30.07 33.43 33.59 32.98
8. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 2:10.47 477 28.67 31.97 34.99 34.84
9. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 2:12.71 454 29.84 32.96 35.36 34.55

10. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:15.33 428 31.77 33.45 35.77 34.34
11. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:15.34 428 30.45 34.16 35.51 35.22
12. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 2:15.48 426 32.26 34.17 33.92 35.13
13. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 2:15.78 423 31.66 35.13 34.69 34.30
14. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 2:16.24 419 31.17 34.60 35.65 34.82
15. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 2:17.69 406 30.51 34.73 36.50 35.95
16. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 2:22.29 368 31.46 35.47 37.52 37.84
17. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 2:34.84 285 49.81 45.97

Limit

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 1:55.54 688 26.71 29.24 30.37 29.22
2. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:55.90 681 27.35 29.50 29.65 29.40
3. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:12.30 458 29.12 33.30 35.66 34.22
4. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Beogradski plivacki klub 2:33.84 291 29.55 39.96 42.48 41.85

Pioniri

1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 2:28.42 324 33.46 38.21 38.45 38.30
2. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 2:29.28 319 33.61 38.96 38.71 38.00
3. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:30.74 309 35.02 39.23 38.89 37.60
4. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 Beogradski plivacki klub 2:31.55 304 35.47 39.12 39.51 37.45
5. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 2:31.83 303 36.28 39.51 39.59 36.45
6. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 2:36.13 278 34.81 40.20 41.23 39.89
7. DREKIC, Lazar 13 Tri Delfina 2:42.13 249 37.40 42.03 43.09 39.61
8. ZARIC, Nebojsa 14 Plavi Talas 2:42.68 246 36.94 42.65 42.73 40.36
9. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 2:44.66 237 36.26 42.71 44.32 41.37

10. NIKOLIC, Jakov 14 Tas 011 2:52.47 206 40.00 45.11 44.78 42.58
11. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:57.55 189 39.41 46.89 47.47 43.78

Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 14, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. KULUNDZIC, Petar 14 Plavi Talas 2:58.18 187 40.09 46.75 47.27 44.07
Limit

13. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:03.41 172 39.39 47.18 49.97 46.87
Limit

14. ELCIC, Uros 14 Mornar 3:03.80 170 40.88 47.42 48.92 46.58
Limit

15. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 3:04.45 169 41.93 48.85 49.07 44.60
Limit

16. DESPOTOVIC, Nikola 14 Beogradski plivacki klub 3:04.67 168 41.33 47.94 50.16 45.24
Limit

17. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.47 166 39.27 47.75 51.29 47.16
Limit

18. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 14 Mornar 3:08.55 158 43.14 47.21 50.10 48.10
Limit

19. ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije 14 Plavi Talas 3:09.69 155 42.59 49.15 51.54 46.41
Limit

20. CACIC, Viktor 14 Tas 011 3:12.52 148 41.44 51.59 53.19 46.30
Limit

21. LOJPUR, Nikola 14 Novi Beograd 011 3:14.53 144 39.67 46.56 53.75 54.55
Limit

22. MATOVIC, Andrija 13 Bonatti 3:15.77 141 42.37 52.24 50.74 50.42
Limit

23. DROBNJAKOVIC, Petar 13 Mornar 3:16.36 140 43.32 50.96 51.64 50.44
Limit

24. RADOVIC, Marko 13 Plavi Talas 3:17.81 137 43.83 50.86 53.44 49.68
Limit

25. ILIC, Vuk 14 Panta Rei 3:18.57 135 45.53 53.20 51.97 47.87
Limit

26. ZDRAVKOVIC, Aleksa 13 Tas 011 3:24.20 124 43.68 49.73 55.87 54.92
Limit

27. VALJIC, Lav 14 Usce 3:24.41 124 45.54 53.25 54.73 50.89
Limit

28. SEKULIC, Filip 14 Mornar 3:41.24 97 48.91 57.24
Limit

29. ADZEMOVIC, Mihajlo 14 Plavi Talas 3:43.86 94 49.88 1:00.64 57.27 56.07
Limit


